R

02-27-2002

ET

	To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns 101994736 ached original documents or copy thereof						
۱.	Name of conveying party(ies): a) Jeffrey L. Johnston (an individual)						
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): $2 - 11 - 02$						
	a) Mirage systems Inc., 1501-A Lexington Ave., Deland FL 32724						
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Execution Date(s) July 26, 2001						
١.	Application number 09/919,450 B. Patent number(s)						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is						
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:						
	John V. Stewart, Patent Agent #38,627 1308 Henry Balch Dr. Orlando FL 32810						
S .	Total number of applications and patent involved: _ 1 .						
7.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 enclosed						
3.	Deposit account number none.						
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
).	Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached						
cop	by is a true copy of the original document						
	John V. Stewart, Patent Agent 38,627 Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1						
:56 :56 Ser O.C	RTIFICATE OF MAILING: I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postavice as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Box Assignment, Washington 20231, on						
	Date / John V. Stewart Date						

PATENT REEL: 012602 FRAME: 0041

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENT APPLICATION

For va	lue received	, Jeffrey C	. Johnston	1208 N. Mcl	SNOR), hereby sells, assigns, Cexingten Ave. er ASSIGNEE) 100 % of the	
le	land F	<u> </u>		(hereinafter ASSIG	SNOR), hereby sells, assigns,	
transfe	ers, and sets	over unto	rage System	ns Inc. 1501-A	Lexington Are.	
<u>lel</u>	and Fl	32724	and its success	ors or assigns (hereinaft	er ASSIGNEE) 100 % of the	
followi	ng:					
(A)	ASSIGNOR	R'S right title and i	nterest in and to the	s invention entitled II		
()	ASSIGNOR'S right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled " Compact Load Sean Selving Attachment Method ", invented by ASSIGNOR;					
		$\overline{\mathcal{J}}$, invented by ASS	IGIVOR,	
(B)	application	for United Stated	patent therefor, exe	cuted by ASSIGNOR on	07/30/01 , U.S. Patent	
	application for United Stated patent therefor, executed by ASSIGNOR on $\frac{07/30/01}{07/31/01}$, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Serial Number $\frac{09/919,450}{07/31/01}$, and filing date $\frac{07/31/01}{07/31/01}$ to					
	be enter	red here when kno	patent agent, John V. S	tewart. 1308 Henry Baich Dr.,		
	Orlando FL 32810 407-629-5240;					
(C)	any patent	or reissues of anv	patent that may be	granted thereon; and		
(C) any patent or reissues of any patent that may be granted thereon; and						
(D)	any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, or divisions of said application.					
patents	NOR authors (s) as follow ce-versa here	ws: <u>no %</u> to ASS	s the Commission IGNOR and 100 9	er of Patents and Trade 6_ to ASSIGNEE. (The s	emarks to issue any resulting singular shall include the plural	
ASSIG United resultir papers may re and co	NOR'S entired States; and states; and states; and states; give any response to enactions and states.	re right, title and in d ASSIGNOR furt above-identified a equired testimony, able ASSIGNEE to gn thereto, and to	nterest in and to so ther conveys to Alapplication for Unito and perform other operfect ASSIGNE	aid invention in each and SSIGNEE the above peed States patent. ASSI relawful acts, at ASSIGN E'S interest in any resultionce, convey, and uphold	NEE, the above percentage of d every country foreign to the ercentage of all priority rights IGNOR agrees to execute all EE'S expense, as ASSIGNEE ing patent of the United States the validity of said patent and	
The te	stimony whe	reof, the hand and	seal of ASSIGNOR	R is set below:		
				, ,		
		Shuts		7/26/01	_	
(invent	or)			(date)		
State:	FL.		County: _	Volusia		
Subscr	ibed and sw	orn before <u></u>	eterio a	. Hallott	7-26-01	
			(Notary Pul	Olic)	(date)	
			Comm	erine A. Hallett ission # DD 036716 es March 28, 2003 Bonded Thru es Bonding Co., Inc.		

PATENT REEL: 012602 FRAME: 0042

RECORDED: 02/11/2002